2013

Make: BMW

Model: X1 AWD 4dr xDrive28i
VIN: WBAVL1C58DVR88872

Year:

SAFETY

- Tire pressure monitor

- Hill descent control

- Front door mounted side impact
airbags

- Automatic-locking retractors on all
passenger-seat safety belts

- BMW advanced safety system for
integrated deployment of passive &
active safety features

- Teleservice activation

INTERIOR

- Silver matte trim

- Rear-window defroster

- Automatic climate control
- Anti-theft alarm system

- On-board computer

- Dynamic cruise control

- Storage pkg

- Adjustable front armrest

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Tilt/telescopic steering wheel column
- Floor mats

ENTERTAINMENT

- Satellite radio prep
- Hi-fi sound system

EXTERIOR

- LED brakelights

- Body-color folding pwr heated mirrors
w/integrated LED turn signals

- Front fog lights

- Roof rails

- Run-flat tires

MECHANICAL

- Brake energy regeneration

- 4-wheel ventilated anti-lock disc
brakes w/dynamic brake control

- Front & rear anti-roll bars

- xDrive all-wheel-drive system

- Steptronic 8-speed auto transmission
- 2.0L TwinPower turbocharged 14
engine w/start/stop function & eco pro
mode

MonroneyLabels.com

Mineral Grey Metallic (0B39)

STEPTRONIC Automatic Transmission

Leather 'Nevada' Coral Red/Leather Piping Grey-Black

CITY MPG

22

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

HIGHWAY MPG

33

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[B39] Mineral Grey Metallic

[LUTZ] Coral Red, Nevada Leather Seat

Trim
[zSL] Sport Line

[688] Harman Kardon Surround Sound

[6NR] BMW Apps
[2XA] Multi Function Sports Leather
Steering Wheel W/Shift Paddles

Ultimate Package

Premium Package
Technology Package
Lighting Package

Driving Assistance Package
Cold Weather Package

Sirius XM With 360 L Incl. 1 Year Trial

Subscription
Original Shipping Charge

$32,500.00

$550
$1,450

$1,900
$875
$250
$120

$6,650
$3,950
$2,500
$1,200
$950
$700

$925

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$54,520.00

Get more information on your

smartphone:

Budget Motors Reno

budgetmotorsreno.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT

	New
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	Get more information on your smartphone:
	Budget Motors Reno


